
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
78 

178 
34 
33 

8 
7 

73 
2 
9 

57 
24 

Name 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Emiliano LAZZARINI 
Massimo DE CARLI 
Enrico CAIRO 
Fabio FERRI 
Paolo ROVELLI 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Roberto AIROLDI 
Alessandro TIVERON 
Luca COGLIANO 

Model/Engine 
TM 
KRS 
LAZZARINI SM 

RAPP HUSKY 
KMITO 

MORETTI 
RAPP SUPERMONO 
HONDA 
CAGIVA 

Class 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 

Best Tm 
1:15.940 
1:17.071 
1:17.199 
1:17.523 
1:19.757 
1:20.701 
1:21.166 
1:21.724 
1:23.522 
1:23.707 
1:25.231 

Diff 

1.131 
1.259 
1.583 
3.817 
4.761 
5.226 
5.784 
7.582 
7.767 
9.291 

Gap 

1.131 
0.128 
0.324 
2.234 
0.944 
0.465 
0.558 
1.798 
0.185 
1.524 

In Lap 
7 

12 
9 
6 
7 
8 

11 
8 
3 
9 
8 

Laps 
10 
12 
10 
10 

8 
11 
12 

8 
3 

11 
10 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2018 16:59:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
SUPERMONO 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:30:39 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/07/2018 16:30 

No Picture Selected


